SCR210
Resistance thermometers SCR210 are designed to measure the temperature of flat magnetic surfaces. The sensor consists of a neodymium magnet of a
specific shape and a connection cable. Thanks to the special structure and the use of a pressure spring, the measuring element adheres tightly to the
measured surface, which ensures measurement accuracy and dynamics.
Application areas:
- temperature measurement of ferrous material,
- general industrial services.
SCR210.1

M3
M4
Ordering example:
SCR210-1-Pt100-M1-T-1500-B-2
Single RTD temperature sensor, 1xPt100, B tolerance class, 2-wire, magnet type M1, single conductors in teflon insulation,
connection cable length 1500 mm.
insulation types of connection cable:
T : single cond teflon (260 )°C max.
WS1 single cond fibreglass (400 ) : °C max.
sensing element:
Pt 100
Pt 500
Pt 1000
other, please specify
temperature sensor:
1 : single
2 : double
connection cable length (AL):
1500 : 1,5 linear meter
other, please specify [mm]
measuring circuit:
2 : 2-wire
3 : 3-wire
4 : 4-wire
accuracy class:
A
B
1/3B
SIMEX Ltd., Wielopole 11, 80-556 Gdańsk, Poland, tel. (+48) 58 762-07-77, www.simex.pl
K
K
AT
A
EN
_v
1
.2
4
.0
5
1
Resistance temperature sensors
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
2-wire
1 x Pt 100
2 x Pt 100
4-wire
white red white whitewhite